
Registration and Breakfast
Resource Exhibits
Welcome/Attendee Introduction
Opening Remarks
Demystifying Cryptocurrency and FinTech

Panel Discussion: Access to Mainstream
Financial Services
Interactive Roundtable Discussions

Eliminating debt, including medical 
Building savings and wealth 
Protecting seniors from fraud 
Increasing digital fluency/connectivity 
Increasing mainstream banking access 
Preventing fintech/cryptocurrency-enabled fraud 
Engaging the community 
Empowering youth in financial literacy
Ensuring access to quality affordable housing 

Break

Panel Discussion: Access to Safe Lending

Networking Lunch

Georgia Policy Landscape & Partner Policy
Priorities

Call to Action: Activating a Statewide Coalition

Adjourn

8:00 am

8:50 am

9:40 am

10:25 am

11:05 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

8:30 am

8:45 am

AGENDA
October 30, 2024

FINANCIAL PROTECTION  & ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY SUMMIT


